810 _

8T
a1

200

30
-

Tﬂ."r'_
i
T
e

— 1

800
|
|
|
|
|
|
:

i
1
L

~340

Uttag p3 stocken anpassas efter huggarens eget tycke
sd att yxan passar in i huggningen.

D
&
<
B
Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 1 Stock
2 1 Gavel H801
3 1 Gavel2 H802 -
4 2 S5 212835 - KKR 120 x |Fykantsror
60 x 6,3 - 810
5 8 ISO 4035 - M12 Mutter
6 8 1SO 4762 - M12 x 35 Insexskruv
7 3 12 x 100 Fransk traskruv
Designed by Checked by Approwed by Cate Cate b
P Skoglund 7 7 _ Tn_:, 02-28 7
HUGGBOCK
Edition Sheat
H800 01 | 1/1




6 5 _ 4 3 2 1
300 o
u
m 75 75 .75 i
~ =
™
>
a1 Mﬁ/»|;+ g
S # 0=
g ¥ .\\& :
2 DM o P ‘g
M (.}
2x 30 x45° i
cEs L RN T L
100 | 100
30 60 60 30
| I
800
._r_y
P+9
I
| +
400
146
I I Parts List
! _ ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
= 1 1 [ss1312 5mm PIat
10 2 1 DIN 1024 - T50-150mm | T-sting
0 3 2 DIN 1028 - 40x5-200mm | Vinkelsting
B 4 1 DIN 1028 - 50x5-800mm|Vinkelsting
5 2 S51312 35x5x250mm  |Plattstdng
6 4  |JISB 1177 Spetsig-  |STOPPSKRUV
M12 x 20
7 4 |150 4035 - M12 MUTTER
Designed by Checkad by hpproved by Cate Cate
P Skoglund 7 7 2011-03-01 7
HUGGBOCK
SVETSAD KONSTRUKTION a=3 ZTr
H8o1 7 01 | 1/1
3 5 _ 7 3 2 1

£




=

3 2 1
2x 30 x45°
e e e e
30 60
800
| |
_.vr
w9
i
D _ m T _
2TIW Jm_Y | [ 2y ® 1,0 | ) Jﬂr &W
400
299
146
_ ,, bt
5 2
"
= Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 DIN 1024 - T50-150mm ._..mm_z.u
2 2 DIN 1028 - 40x5-200mm S:rm_mﬁm:m
3 1 DIN 1028 - 50x5-800mm | Vinkelsténg
gpe 4 2 551312 35%5%250mm Plattstdng
Designed by Checked by Approved by Tate Dt
P Skoglund _ _ 2011-03-01 7
SVETSAD KONSTRUKTION a=3 HUGGBOCK
Edrion Shaat
H802 7 01 | 1/1
3 2 1

_ 7 n_v




B 7 -] 2 | 1
=¥ oA
i i il 3
L& o .n..J -
2 " L .
T ¥ i i i
[&3 | 1l 1 <3 |
1350
150 500 500
10
\‘mu:& 6x 13
|h.ﬂ||||||u|\ ||||||||||||||||| £z
= -
Parts List
& —+ oY PART NLUMBER DESCRIPTION
2 &£ P o 2 150x45x1350mm Tré
b | u 2 [S5212711- L 45 x 45 x [Vinkelstang
14 [ 5 - 1300mm
4 55212835 - KKR 30 x  |Fyrkantsror
30 x 3 - B00mm
z 2 55212835 - KKR 30 x  |Fyrkantsror
H 30 x 3 - 6A0mm
e e R _fi 2z 55 212835 - KKR 30 x  |Fyrkantsror
P 3 & § 8 30 %3 - 1220mm
| 55 212835 - KKR 30 x j;w:ﬂ..._.cﬂ
30 x 3 - 1157mm
a 551312 30d0xSmm Flatrsting
4 IS0 4762 - M8 x 50 Insexcskruy
41,5 25 2 150 4762 - MB x 70 Iresexekruv
:] (Galvad 12x50 Fransk tragkruv
] IS0 4033 - M8 Mutter
| Chechadd by hpproend b D 2
_ _ _. 11-03-02 _
SAGBOCK
51300 o1 | 171
;] T ] z I T




